
Al English  
Class of 1967  
alenglish99@gmail.com 
 
Ann Waters McCrory  
Class of 1963  
gypsymccrory@yahoo.com 
 
Becky English Arnold  
Class of 1968  
beckyarnold@aol.com 
 
Becky Morrow  
Class of 1968  
dmorrow@troycable.net 
 
Beth Farris Henderson  
Class of 1969  
arealty716@troycable.net 
 
Beverly Rainer Park  
Class of 1969  
 
Bill Bruce  
Class of 1965  
wbruce@sw.rr.com 
 
Bill Faulk  
Class of 1967  
 
Billy Hataway  
Class of 1963  
billyhattaway@yahoo.com 
 
Carole Proctor Tolbert  
Class of 1965  
caroleptolbert@yahoo.com 
 
Charles Cowen  
Class of 1968  
adcowen@hotmail.com 
 
Charles Pearce 
Class of 1963  
cpearce@troycable.net 
 
Cheryl Clark Bailey  
Class of 1964  
 
Dwight Holley  
Class of 1964  
skholley416@centurylink.net 
 



Elaine Miller Holt  
Class of 1966  
theholts613@charter.net 
 
Elizabeth Prescott DeVane  
Class of 1960  
devanejb@aol.com 
 
Ella Kate Ham  
Class of 1961  
ekfkham@troycable.net 
 
Eron Holloway Russell  
Class of 1969  
er3rss@hotmail.com 
 
Freddie Johnson Pearce  
Class of 1964  
cpearce@troycable.net 
 
Gail Murph Bruce  
Class of 1965  
gailbruce@sw.rr.com 
 
Gayle Farmer Oberst  
Class of 1960  
cftpyramid@knology.net 
 
Glenda Ennis Shoaf  
Class of 1964  
 
Harold Glenn Cain  
Class of 1963  
haroldcain@bellsouth.net 
 
Harriet Collier Westbrook  
Class of 1965  
hcwestbrook@yahoo.com 
 
James H. Blair  
Class of 1963  
ljblair125@gmail.com 
 
Janice Holley Strickland  
Class of 1965  
janicehstrickland@yahoo.com 
 
Janice Windham Smith  
Class of 1969  
smithsalja@aol.com 
 
Jarotha Farris Pugh  
Class of 1967 



  
Jean Taylor Helms  
Class of 1961  
jandjhelms@gmail.com 
 
Jerome Ward  
Class of 1968 
  
Jerry Brown  
Class of 1966  
brownpapa5@yahoo.com 
 
Jerry Wayne Griffin  
Class of 1965  
daniel92526@yahoo.com 
 
Jo Ann Brazelton  
Class of 1964  
jab68@bellsouth.net 
 
Joan Bryan Ward  
Class of 1969  
joanward2012@gmail.com 
 
Joanne Morrow Jones  
Class of 1966  
 
John Douglass McNeal  
Class of 1969  
jdmc3@msn.com 
 
John Lawless  
Class of 1967 
  
Judy Galimore Brown  
Class of 1969  
nanabrown5@yahoo.com 
 
Judy Northey Weaver  
Class of 1966  
larry158@centurytel.net 
 
Judy Wilson Brewer  
Class of1963  
jbrewer12@verizon.net 
 
June Crocker Grimes 
Class of 1965  
jtgrimes@troycable.net 
 
June Jacobs Grantham  
Class of 1969  
jjg1230@gmail.com 

mailto:jjg1230@gmail.com


Kay Johnson Mack 
Class of 1967   
 
Kenneth Arnold  
Class of 1963  
carnold846@aol.com 
 
Kenneth Baker 
Class of 1968  
 
Kenneth Baker 
Class of 1966  
kybaker1948@gmail.com 
 
Kenneth Grantham  
Class of 1968  
kgrantham@troycable.net 
 
Larry Morgan  
Class of 1967  
morgan4677@charter.net 
 
Lawaha Padgett   
Class of 1960  
padget2941@comcast.net 
 
Lee "Bubba" Pinckard  
Class of 1965  
 
Lewey Stephens III  
Class of 1966  
leweystephens@aol.com 
 
Linda Coon Young  
Class of 1967  
lyoung49@sw.rr.com 
 
Linda Padgett Blair  
Class of 1963  
ljbllair@gmail.com 
 
Linda Spurlin Rushing  
Class of 1960  
rushlin@aol.com 
 
Mack Holloway  
Class of 1966  
mackholloway939@gmail.com 
 
Mahlon Mooney  
Class of 1965  
 
 



Marcus DuBose  
Class of 1966  
mcdubose71@bellsouth.com 
 
Margaret Hudson Rhoades  
Class of 1961  
margaretrhoades@centurytel.net 
 
Marilyn Arnold Brannon  
Class of 1965  
 
Mary Helen Robinson  
Class of 1964  
Mrselba@yahoo.com 
 
Merrill Shirley  
Class of 1966  
merrill@shirleylawoffice.com 
 
Mike DuBose  
Class of 1969  
 
Milton Belcher  
Class of 1966  
ujima611@bellsouth.net 
 
Nancy Harrison Harris  
Class of 1966  
harrislanding@verizon.net 
 
Pam Vaughan Baker  
Class of 1968  
pamelavbaker1950@gmail.com 
 
Patrick Joseph O'Flinn  
Class of 1965  
poff424@aol.com 
 
Patsy Spurline Hines  
Class of 1966  
 
Randle Hodge   
Class of 1967  
wrhodge48@gmail.com  
 
Reda Harrison Bruce  
Class of 1965  
rbruce@roadrunner.com 
 
Reuben Dewayne Jones  
Class of 1964  
 
 



Rex Bryan  
Class of 1960  
jrexbryan@gmail.com 
 
Robert Grimes  
Class of 1963  
jag52_70@yahoo.com 
 
Robert Ward  
Class of 1965  
shward@centurylink.net 
 
Roger Winston  
Class of 1961  
rwinston2@bellsouth.net 
 
Roslyn Bragg Watford  
Class of 1963  
biopcy44@yahoo.com 
 
Rudolph Free  
Class of 1963  
hildafree@centurylink.net 
 
Sam Carnley  
Class of 1965  
samat2200@aol.com 
 
Sandra Holland Durden  
Class of 1968  
sagedurden@embarqmail.com 
 
Sara Warr Strong  
Class of 1966  
ssarawarrstrong@gmail.com 
 
Sarah Marler Crews  
Class of 1963  
crewsjs@cox.net 
 
Sheryl Cooper  
Class of 1968  
cooper128@bellsouth.net 
 
Shirley Barlow Collier  
Class of 1960  
sbcollier@comcast.net 
 
 
Sue Young Boggan  
Class of 1969  
syboggan@yahoo.com 
 



Therese Fuller McCarty  
Class of 1963  
 
Tina Anderson Thomas  
Class of 1967  
tathomas@pctcnet.com 
 
Tina Kelley Morgan  
Class of 1965  
tina.billy95@yahoo.com 
 
Tony Fuller  
Class of 1967  
tonyfuller@troycable.net 
 
 


